Embraco Service Parts

R-134a

Blend

Note: Review specifications carefully prior to purchase.

EMIS30HHR1
EM45HHR1
EMIS5HER1
EMIGOHER1
FF7.5HBK1

EMIS70HHR1
FF8.5HBK1

FF8.5HBK1-CAP
FF10HBK1
FF10HBX1
NE212171
FFITOHBX1
FFI12HBX1

FFU130HAX1
NE2130Z1
NE213471
NT21342zV1
NEK214021
NEK613271
NEK614471
NEK6160Z1
NEK617021
NEK618771
NEK621021
NEK621271
NEK621471
NEK621422
NT621571
NT621522
NT621771
NT621722
NJ6220Z1
NJ622022
NT622071
NT622022
NJ622622

EMI30ER1
EMI45ERL
EMIS5ERL
EM65NR1
FFC60BK1
FF8.5BK1
FF8.5BK1-CAP
FF10BK1
FF10BX1
FF11.5BK1
FF11.5BK1-CAP
FFI12BX1

*For potential relay use part 1253015-ESP

513515003-ESP
513515292-ESP
513515292-ESP
513504890-KIT
513516134-ESP
513514069-ESP
513516169-ESP
513516175-ESP
513516185-ESP
513516191-ESP
2283001-ESP
513516191-ESP
513516053-ESP
513516053-ESP
2271016-ESP
2271011-ESP
2271146-ESP
2271053-ESP
2271141-ESP
2271141-ESP
2271126-ESP
2271126-ESP
2271011-ESP
2283012-ESP
2271016-ESP
1253050-ESP
1253009-ESP
2271016-ESP
2271051-ESP
1253016-ESP
2271137-ESP
1253017-ESP
*2302003-ESP
1253050-ESP
2271041-ESP
1253012-ESP

513514008-ESP
513514040-ESP
513514105-ESP
513514083-ESP
513514124-ESP
513516264-ESP
513516248-ESP
513516264-ESP
513516175-ESP
513516185-ESP
513516191-ESP
513516051-ESP

513554064-ESP
513634475-ESP
513634548-ESP
TBD
513554714-ESP
513634015-ESP
513554000-ESP
513554000-ESP
513554447-ESP
513554609-ESP
2321018-ESP
513554609-ESP
513554095-ESP
513554617-ESP
2324059-ESP
2324063-ESP
2324118-ESP
2324092-ESP
2324115-ESP
2324058-ESP
2324063-ESP
2324055-ESP
2324093-ESP
2321020-ESP
2324108-ESP
2321125-ESP
2321091-ESP
2324074-ESP
2324075-ESP
2321114-ESP
2324103-ESP
2297010-ESP
2289031-ESP
2297024-ESP
2324085-ESP
2291053-ESP

513634076-ESP
513634390-ESP
513634790-ESP
513634102-ESP
513634650-ESP
513554005-ESP
513554005-ESP
513554420-ESP
513554003-ESP
513554273-ESP
513554273-ESP
513554412-ESP

N/A

513556549-ESP
513556521-ESP
513556561-ESP
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
513556529-ESP
N/A
513556529-ESP
2252230-ESP
513556529-ESP
513556535-ESP
513556535-ESP
2252282-ESP
2252320-ESP
2252369-ESP
2252324-ESP
2252282-ESP
2252282-ESP
2252318-ESP
2252318-ESP
2252320-ESP
2252289-ESP
2252324-ESP
2252331-ESP
2252261-ESP
2252356-ESP
2252365-ESP
2252331-ESP
2252365-ESP
2252300-ESP
2252265-ESP
2252273-ESP
2252364-ESP
2252270-ESP

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
513556537-ESP

N/A
513556529-ESP

N/A
513556533-ESP
513556535-ESP
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2253315-ESP
2253320-ESP

N/A

N/A
2253315-ESP

N/A

N/A

N/A
2253315-ESP

N/A
2253311-ESP

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Embraco Service Parts embraCO

Aftermarket P Line Electrical Compone

Relay Overload Start Cap Run Cap

NEK2125GK1 2271126-ESP 2324055-ESP 2252318-ESP N/A
NEK2134GK2 2271121-ESP 2324009-ESP 2252325-ESP N/A
NEK2150GK2 2283060-ESP 2321105-ESP 2252220-ESP N/A
NT2168GKV2 1253024-ESP 2321012-ESP 2252270-ESP 2253316-ESP
NT2180GKV2 1253010-ESP 2321091-ESP 2252274-ESP 2253316-ESP
NJ2192GK2 1253010-ESP Internal 2252269-ESP 2253312-ESP
NT2192GKV2 1253026-ESP 2321091-ESP 2252269-ESP 2253310-ESP
NJ2212GK2 1253010-ESP Internal 2252269-ESP 2253312-ESP
NT2212GKV2 1253019-ESP Internal 2252274-ESP 2253313-ESP
NEK6181GK2 2271110-ESP 2324009-ESP 22572825 ES B N/A
NEK6210GK2 2271127-ESP 2324105-ESP 2252372-ESP N/A
NEK6213GK2 2271128-ESP 2324063-ESP 2252325-ESP N/A
NT6217GKV2 2283055-ESP 2321128-ESP 2252327-ESP N/A
NT6220GKV2 1253015-ESP 2321091-ESP 2252270-ESP 2253310-ESP
NT6222GKV2 1253015-ESP 2321018-ESP 2252269-ESP 2253310-ESP
NT6224GKV2 1253019-ESP 2321132-ESP 2252270-ESP 2253311-ESP
NT6226GKV1 1253028-ESP Internal 2252343-ESP 2253307-ESP
NTU6232GKV2 1253015-ESP Internal 2252271-ESP 2253313-ESP
NJ9232GK2 1253010-ESP 2289030-ESP 2252269-ESP 2253312-ESP
NTU6240GKV2 1253015-ESP Internal 2252271-ESP 2253314-ESP
NE6195€E1 2271102-ESP 2324003-ESP 2252318-ESP N/A
NE6210E1 2283001-ESP 2321071-ESP 2252017-ESP N/A
NE9213E1 1253025-ESP 2321081-ESP 2252270-ESP 2253312-ESP
NES213€E2 1253026-ESP 2321123-ESP 2252270-ESP 2253310-ESP
T6217E1 2302004-ESP 2297018-ESP 2252282-ESP N/A
T6217€2 2271123-ESP 2287121-ESP 2252210-ESP N/A
T6220E1 1253021-ESP 2297014-ESP 2252275-ESP 2253315-ESP
R-22 T6220€2 1253015-ESP 2289026-ESP 2252268-ESP 2253310-ESP
T6222E1 1253016-ESP 2297010-ESP 2252302-ESP 2253313-ESP
T6222€E2 1253015-ESP 2289022-ESP 2252268-ESP 2253310-ESP
NJ7225F2 1253001-ESP 2290014-ESP 2252266-ESP 2253312-ESP
NJ9232€2 1253015-ESP 2289034-ESP 2252269-ESP 2253312-ESP
NJ7231F2 1253001-ESP 2289030-ESP 2252266-ESP 2253314-ESP
NJ7238€E2 1253024-ESP 2297002-ESP 2252270-ESP 2253313-ESP

NJ7240F2 1253026-ESP 2297021-ESP 2252269-ESP 2253313-ESP



